LL IPSC Handgun Finnish Championship 2022 Loimaa - 2022-07-10

Match Results - Classic
Place Name

Marjoniemi, Esa
Lento, Mika

Salin, Hannu
Turunen, Timo
Pietikdinen, Pekka
Mattila, Sampo
Vuola, Asser
Kemppainen, Markku
Relander, Patrik
Jarvinen, Emil
Vaahtovuo, Mikko
Lujan, Reino
Leppéanen, Tarmo
Appelsiin, Hannu
Lehto, Mikko
Malmborg, Kimmo
Mannisto, Petri
Myllyniemi, Kari
Jaatinen, Kari

Match Results - Open
Place Name

Peltokoski, Raine
Piironen, Perttu
Ruohonen, Tony
Nikkild, Reima
Toivonen, Mikael
Piili, Petri

Dahl, Mikael
Tahvanainen, Eero
Hakulinen, Joona
Makkonen, Matti
Laitinen, Petri
Kosola, Vesa
Lahdenranta, Aki
Kauma, Timo
Partanen, Pekka
Uimonen, Jimi
Partanen, Tarja
Ristolainen, Hannu
Hakulinen, Meira
Haimila, Jarno
Aaltonen, Jouni

Match Results - Production
Place Name

Uronen, Hannu
Kaunisto, Vesa
Laurin, Niklas
Blom, Esa
Bjorklof, Robert
Mannila, Aleksi
Piri, Antti
Turunen, Henri
Rautiainen, Panu
Ojanpaa, Olli
Aberg, Jonas
Blom, Emily

No.

111957
121484
158570
133579
103826
139434
170901
144610
131092
161114
143789
155641
101116
115186
113188
108782
149107
164962
157830

No.

104537
132075
104469
104731
160296
147507
100515
139764
137041
107424
151454
112231
158509
161347
101789
167600
137850
116224
150552
167671
119056

No.

123725
109040
118578
131843
161554
158525
154914
147358
144283
160584
155502
148852
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Category

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Senior

Category
Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Lady

Super Senior

Category

Senior

Lady

Match Pts
1157.9786
1063.6306
1059.7527
1017.5268
966.2616
920.6676
879.2275
860.2804
850.3962
809.3837
790.2325
746.4058
730.9199
716.6766
632.7525
545.7090
538.0238
467.9253
454.6915

Match Pts
1152.0668
1130.2493
1103.7779
965.0850
857.5616
845.5904
773.2315
737.2724
728.5906
683.9840
682.4341
667.9494
664.1175
631.6968
622.5442
577.4530
566.8700
565.4942
487.7765
479.1896
322.2349

Match Pts
1140.3035
1125.0084
1004.4985
978.1876
940.7261
927.2490
912.2804
889.1770
857.4748
843.6706
803.9625
802.3997

Match %
100.0000 %
91.8524 %
91.5175 %
87.8710 %
83.4438 %
79.5064 %
75.9278 %
74.2916 %
73.4380 %
69.8963 %
68.2424 %
64.4577 %
63.1203 %
61.8903 %
54.6428 %
47.1260 %
46.4623 %
40.4088 %
39.2660 %

Match %
100.0000 %
98.1062 %
95.8085 %
83.7699 %
74.4368 %
73.3977 %
67.1169 %
63.9956 %
63.2420 %
59.3702 %
59.2356 %
57.9784 %
57.6457 %
54.8316 %
54.0372 %
50.1232 %
49.2046 %
49.0852 %
42.3393 %
41.5939 %
27.9702 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.6587 %
88.0905 %
85.7831 %
82.4979 %
81.3160 %
80.0033 %
77.9772 %
75.1971 %
73.9865 %
70.5043 %
70.3672 %
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Vuorela, Janne
Tornikoski, Jani
Auhtola, Timo
Maunula, Hannu
Yli-Kankabhila, Jarno
Bonn, Tobias
Karjalainen, Joni
Murtomaki, Tuomo
Konttinen, Timo
Lehtikevari, Pasi
Kalinen, Riku
Halkio, Jarkko
Kaunisto, Esa
Haaranen, Sami
Kivimaki, Markus
Koskinen, Aki
Hyttinen, Anni
Schrodl, Christoph
Miettinen, Mikko
Pohjanpaju, Marko
Kinnunen, Petri
Maki, Kari

Nikki, Sami
Papponen, Petri
Hellgren, Harri
Lehtikevari, Timo
Hellgren, Teresa
Virtanen, Tommi
Patsi, Markku
Uusikartano, Juho
Keskinen, Toni
Vaha-Salo, Tom
Viitala, Risto
Hammarberg, Herman
Karenlampi, Petri
Strahlman, Frida
(DQ) Vuolle, Mika

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name

Tiili, Samuel

Kossi, Jani
Seppanen, Niko
Jetsonen, Timo
Laine, Esa
Mustonen, Nastja-Anastasia
Parviainen, Pasi
Nordfors, Jonas
Salovaara, Jussi
Pesonen, Sami
Filla, Jari
Phancharoen, Sanyalak
Markozov, Sergei
Kamarainen, Heikki
Kuisma, Eetu
Pettersson, Emil
Tengstrom, Turkka
Laaksonen, Sami
Viitanen, Tomi
Lehtonen, Vesa
Palkeinen, Jaakko
Honkonen, Mika
Forss, Kaj
Tengstrom, Roope

158004
165770
152615
100667
148030
162142
146388
158059
141286
155450
117171
127695
109888
174651
168133
112228
149233
167684
170956
137452
134730
132790
169970
157788
161868
168298
161855
170406
162566
143941
172310
171502
148166
168340
135755
168764
145761

No.

154370
154202
163581
141079
158020
144212
120333
158541
137805
134992
161211
147390
156666
150332
149026
162236
138529
152990
143255
161240
166478
161910
138736
156983

Class
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Senior
Senior
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Senior
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Senior

Lady

Senior
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Lady
Senior

Category
Junior
Senior

Lady

Super Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

793.3374
791.7496
777.6312
754.8663
753.7190
748.8343
744.2487
717.5075
705.6016
695.7729
692.9221
682.2823
677.7467
645.8184
638.6271
615.1552
590.0044
586.7323
584.1685
569.8349
569.7064
557.9055
553.5746
548.5307
533.1086
512.4649
503.9112
474.0509
465.1438
451.9184
430.6630
418.6129
346.2518
338.7406
303.9057
300.7981

Match Pts
1139.3259
1128.8488
1040.6972
999.6601
998.1347
924.2238
913.1947
912.6017
897.5728
883.9116
864.7960
842.3283
837.0172
813.1630
782.5370
761.6053
753.3553
727.8784
708.8029
680.6122
678.6099
658.9831
650.2765
650.2298

69.5725 %
69.4332 %
68.1951 %
66.1987 %
66.0981 %
65.6697 %
65.2676 %
62.9225 %
61.8784 %
61.0165 %
60.7665 %
59.8334 %
59.4356 %
56.6357 %
56.0050 %
53.9466 %
51.7410 %
51.4540 %
51.2292 %
49.9722 %
49.9609 %
48.9261 %
48.5463 %
48.1039 %
46.7515 %
449411 %
441910 %
41.5723 %
40.7912 %
39.6314 %
37.7674 %
36.7107 %
30.3649 %
29.7062 %
26.6513 %
26.3788 %

Match %
100.0000 %
99.0804 %
91.3432 %
87.7414 %
87.6075 %
81.1202 %
80.1522 %
80.1001 %
78.7810 %
77.5820 %
75.9042 %
73.9322 %
73.4660 %
71.3723 %
68.6842 %
66.8470 %
66.1229 %
63.8868 %
62.2125 %
59.7381 %
59.5624 %
57.8397 %
57.0755 %
57.0714 %
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25
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29
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31
32
33
34
35
36

Hynninen, Jouni
Honkala, Ari
Valonen, Petri
Saarijoki, Jussi
likkola, Jarkko
Aaltonen, Esa
Patsi, Sanni
Nieminen, Sami
Niskanen, Jani
Heikkinen, Lasse
Nyman, Tomi
(DQ) Lagerstedt, Max

132800
121565
156145
167574
124287
130909
162579
149110
154095
168269
107631
137737

Match Results - Production Optics Light
Place Name

Rantanen, Veli
Lahtinen, Matti
Nousiainen, Lauri
Granberg, Rauli
Lindholm, John
Pollanen, Aki
Villikka, Tomi
Sievanen, Jari
Leppénen, Kim
Kuukkanen, Pekka
Syrjanen, Janne
Niskanen, Jusa
Woivalin, Ari
Aapro, Antti

Salo, Jani

Halinen, Kalle

Nio, Jesse
Makinen, Vesa-Matti
Pentinmaki, Jari
Nybonn, Markus
Silvennoinen, Jari
Hietala, Mikko
Hongisto, Jussi
Salovaara, Olli
Turunen, Kai
Muilu, Timo

(DQ) Tukiainen, Antti

Match Results - Revolver
Place Name
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Vilen, Timo
Niskanen, Jussi
Karkkainen, Pekka
Pikkuvirta, Antti
Laine, Jouko
Nummelin, Thomas
Zweygberg, Rafael
Valivainio, Kimmo
Vainio, Juha
Viljasaari, Jari
Toivanen, Elina
Niskala, Marko

Match Results - Standard
Place Name

1

2
3
4

Pennanen, Pasi
Kontulainen, Mika
Kinnala, Jani
Kuisma, Mikko

No.

131652
135645
120346
161651
162207
107958
171447
151069
139641
168874
108009
149945
133223
135470
142230
134303
143365
142557
158350
166054
156116
126573
170367
152725
102762
102940
153737

No.

107288
119674
134031
136903
138448
125781
152356
136288
149534
154820
168560
149712

No.

159621
128377
126654
117537
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Senior
Lady

Senior
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Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Category
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Lady

Category

Senior

643.0722
621.1771
560.1158
533.8408
529.6911
526.7180
510.1971
498.7022
418.7579
397.1732

0.0000

Match Pts
1142.1287
1132.6405
1090.6880
1043.3657
987.7768
923.6115
912.4423
910.5973
909.1505
903.6480
854.6276
837.7007
817.0242
809.9092
803.8408
728.0665
723.6613
692.8749
635.5002
581.9480
554.4506
539.2489
499.4081
497.0534
489.8907
382.9910

Match Pts
1150.0033
1131.3528
886.9618
877.4641
866.7473
810.5031
807.6905
775.6623
750.6136
726.3980
263.9653
122.4189

Match Pts
1129.5854
1119.0114
1113.7280
1110.0295

56.4432 %
54.5215 %
49.1620 %
46.8558 %
46.4916 %
46.2307 %
44.7806 %
43.7717 %
36.7549 %
34.8604 %

0.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %
99.1693 %
95.4961 %
91.3527 %
86.4856 %
80.8676 %
79.8896 %
79.7281 %
79.6014 %
79.1196 %
74.8276 %
73.3456 %
71.5352 %
70.9123 %
70.3809 %
63.7464 %
63.3607 %
60.6652 %
55.6417 %
50.9529 %
48.5454 %
47.2144 %
43.7261 %
43.5199 %
42.8928 %
33.5331 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.3782 %
77.1269 %
76.3010 %
75.3691 %
70.4783 %
70.2338 %
67.4487 %
65.2706 %
63.1649 %
22.9534 %
10.6451 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.0639 %
98.5962 %
98.2688 %
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48
49
50
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53
54
55

Makela, Arttu
Urmas, Antti
Koski, Kaisa
Huttunen, Mikko
Pakka, Aki

Aro, Petteri
Eskelinen, Ville-Veikko
Asikainen, Kari
Koski, Mikko
Ronnqvist, Mikael
Makeld, Hannu
Vainio, Juho
Kouhia, Sami
Muttonen, Janne
Tapio, Eero
Lokasaari, Jari
Hinkkanen, Mikko
Tiili, Niilo

Paavola, Reetta
Ekberg, Mikael
Lehtonen, Pekka
Lonnroth, Lauri
Uusitalo, Mikko
Silvennoinen, Marko
Reinikainen, Marko
Ylajarvi, Jouni
Yli-Hemmo, Timo
Koistinen, Markku
Pessa, Jari

Rilla, Marko
Koistinen, Lauri
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Manninen, Nico
Morn, Tomas
Aronoja, Esa
Niemi, Anssi
Tiuttu, Kalle
Mikkola, Jussi
Nikkanen, Teppo
Nordberg, Mona
Halmi, Kari
Kuosmanen, Jari
Waden, Johan
Korpela, Jani
Kirotar, Heikki
Ritolehto, Pertti
Raitanen, Tero
Merilehto, Riina
Mantyla, Tero
(DQ) Lagerstedt, Tero
(DQ) Prittinen, Jari

159090
157694
131474
132062
124151
105604
170435
138383
131490
134057
158046
150895
158499
129936
163633
166287
136754
141590
167260
121594
136602
157267
132729
160212
128623
106946
141480
114394
161981
163060
111520
102869
166342
162223
110725
160885
138338
167215
125626
151030
125969
132677
115500
112969
123767
115319
114158
163578
140805
164755
131306
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
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Min
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Min
Min
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Min
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
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Min
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Min

Lady

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.20 Sony) at 2022-07-11 00:20 +0300

1098.1580
1050.4214
1040.2784
1032.7699
1021.4978
1007.4051
924.3191
891.9897
886.7353
886.4758
879.5301
835.7732
820.9571
768.2931
764.3466
758.3722
748.1724
744.4975
738.4406
737.2943
735.5037
727.7444
712.2810
702.1150
654.3760
644.8575
641.5922
616.4679
610.4126
593.0699
556.1106
527.1257
517.0787
516.8070
498.5776
493.3318
488.4594
469.7046
458.7592
442.2341
417.8199
396.8640
376.4073
358.4077
350.0975
269.2664
235.1665
142.7262
0.0000

97.2178 %
92.9918 %
92.0938 %
91.4291 %
90.4312 %
89.1836 %
81.8282 %
78.9661 %
78.5010 %
78.4780 %
77.8631 %
73.9894 %
72.6777 %
68.0155 %
67.6661 %
67.1372 %
66.2342 %
65.9089 %
65.3727 %
65.2712 %
65.1127 %
64.4258 %
63.0569 %
62.1569 %
57.9306 %
57.0880 %
56.7989 %
54.5747 %
54.0386 %
52.5033 %
49.2314 %
46.6654 %
45.7760 %
45.7519 %
441381 %
43.6737 %
43.2424 %
41.5820 %
40.6131 %
39.1501 %
36.9888 %
35.1336 %
33.3226 %
31.7291 %
30.9935 %
23.8376 %
20.8188 %
12.6353 %

0.0000 %
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